1974.	A RECONVEYANCE. 1040 AVENENESS LAW PULL SHING CO., PORTLAND. OK. 87204	Annual Middan
39790	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE VOI. 71 Page 23280	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PL	RESENTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that	
Linda Lu Bocchi, husband an	RESENTS, That the undersigned trustee of successor trustee ander that , 19.74, executed and delivered by Randy David Bocc ad wife as grantor and recorded on October 18, , 19.74, the County Oregon in book M74	hi s
in the Mortgage Records of Klamat or as file/reel number		
described as follows:	(indicate which), conveying real property situated in said county	
		A CONTRACTOR OF
Lot 7 in Block 2	of Tract No. 1007 Winchester,	
in the office of	of fract No. 1007 Winchester, official plat thereof on file the County Clerk of Klamath	翻法
County, Oregon.	the boundy clerk of klamath	
•		
	(
		the second second second second second
naving received from the heneficiary under	UFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)	
secured by said trust deed has been fully pe	said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation aid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with-	
held by the undersigned in and to said desc	and and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- pplied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate cribed premises by wirthe of word truth doed	R
In construing this instrument and whe	omene the set of the set	a second second second second
feminine and neuter and the singular include	enever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the les the plural.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und	dersigned trusiee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is	
officers duly authorized thereunto by order	dersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its of its Board of Directors.	
DATED: November 30 , 1977		
	By: Marle Aconnels Secretary	- Andrew Life
lif executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	By I fact a factured	
	Trustee	
If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.}	{ORS 93.490}	
STATE OF OREGON,) County of	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) 83. November 30, , 19.77	
, 19	Personally appeared	
Personally appeared the above named	who beind dute and	
	XOUSSIGOUX NOL XOUX TOL Latter is the	
and acknowledged the loregoing instr	Klamath County Title Company	
nent to be	of said corporation and that not foregoing instrument is the corporate seal	
Before me: OFFICIAL	half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of the activity of the board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and dead.	
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon	(opprove core COPFICIAL	P
My commision expires	My commission expires: March 20, 1981	
······································		
	STATE OF OREGON,	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of	
	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	LStday of DECEMBER 1977	
r-recording return to:	space RESERVED ar 1355	
Mr. & Mrs. Randy D. Bocchi	AECONDER B USE THE Teel number	
1620 Madi.son	Witness my hund and seal of	
	County affired	
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	nged VM. D. MILNE	
1620 Madison Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP s change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the followin HS you now have - uncha	Recording Officer	The success is determined
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 MANE, ADDRESS, ZIP	nged By Hazil Lange Beauty	